508010360 07/14/2023 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8057497

SUBMISSION TYPE:		RESUBMISS	RESUBMISSION			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF	CHANGE OF NAME			
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:		507717905	507717905			
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA					
		Name	Name			
TECH OIL PRODUCT	S, LLC			03/26/2021		
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA					
Name:	OEG EN	VIRO-PAK L.L.C.				
Street Address:	4308 WE	4308 WEST ADMIRAL DOYLE DRIVE				
City:	NEW IBE	NEW IBERIA				
State/Country:	LOUISIA	LOUISIANA				
Postal Code:	70560	70560				
Property Typ Patent Number:			nber	_		
PROPERTY NUMBER	RS Total: 3					
Patent Number:		925930		_		
Patent Number:		757877				
Patent Number: 104		415615				
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA					
Fax Number:		37)593-7601				
Correspondence will using a fax number,				insuccessful, it will be sent ent via US Mail.		
Phone:	-	3375937623	·			
Email:	rv	/addell@joneswa	lker.com			
		OBERT L. WADE	ERT L. WADDELL			
			JEFFERSON STREET, SUITE 1600			
Address Line 4:	L	AFAYETTE, LOU	ISIANA 70501			
ATTORNEY DOCKET	NUMBER:	15660601	15660601			
NAME OF SUBMITTEI	R:	SARA I. GRA	SARA I. GRASCH			
SIGNATURE:		/Sara I. Gras	ch/			

DATE SIGNED:

Total Attachments: 2

source=Name Change documents for re-filing assignment#page1.tif source=Name Change documents for re-filing assignment#page2.tif

07/14/2023



OEG ENVIRO-PAK L.L.C.

A/An LOUISIANA corporation domiciled at NEW IBERIA,

Filed charter and qualified to do business in this State on June 10, 1980,

I further certify the records of this Office indicate the following previous name(s):

TECHNICAL OIL PRODUCTS, INC. (Changed: 07/28/1983)

TECH OIL PRODUCTS, INC. (Changed: 05/25/2016)

TECH OIL PRODUCTS, LLC (Changed: 03/26/2021)

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on,

July 7, 2023

Secretary of State

SS 33037600



Certificate ID: 11752687#B4P83

To validate this certificate, visit the following web site, go to Business Services, Search for Louisiana Business Filings, Validate a Certificate, then follow the instructions displayed. www.sos.la.gov

> PATENT REEL: 064266 FRAME: 0529

STATE OF LOUISIANA

NAME CHANGE AMENDMENT

R.S. 12:1309

Old Name:

TECH OIL PRODUCTS, LLC

New Name: OEG ENVIRO-PAK L.L.C.

Date Amendment Adopted: 03/26/2021

Manner of Adoption: NO MEMBERS, UNANIMOUSLY APPROVED BY MANAGERS

The filing of a false public record, with the knowledge of its falsity, is a crime, subjecting the filer to fine or imprisonment or both under R.S. 14:133.

BY TYPING MY NAME BELOW, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM A MEMBER/MANAGER. ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE: DAVID PEREZ (3/26/2021) TITLE: MANUFACTURING DIRECTOR

RECORDED: 01/27/2023